Lansi-Suomen piirikunnalliset kilpailut Humppilassa 23.3.2024

25 tikan kilpailu

MM
1. Tammi Aimo
2. Vuori Kauko
3. Into Juhani
4, Valtonen Kari
MA
1. Rekikoski Matias
2. Vaskela Jari
3. Passila Antti
4, Haikonen Hannu
5. Kolhi Erkki
MB
1. Méakinen Seppo
2. Kauti Kari
3. Ketokoski Jukka
4, Huhti Martti
MC
1. Mantyla Veikko
2. Haapanen Arvi
3. Seppéanen Ari
4, Harmaaho Hannu
5. Jarvinen Risto
6. Pohjamies Asko
NA
1. Kalevo Aune
NB
1. Nayska Irja
NuB
1. Myllymaki Kasper
JOUKKUEET
Miehet
1. FST
Vuori Kauko
Into Juhani
Haikonen Hannu
Kauti Kari
3. MU
Mékinen Seppo
Passila Antti

Ketokoski Jukka
Harmaaho Hannu

TurTi
FST
FST
TurTi

TurTi
HuVe
MU
FST
TurTi

MU
FST
MU
TurTi

FST
FST
FST
MU
HuVe
MU

MU

MU

HuVe

735
197
196
172
170

621
171
167
161
122

39
34
31
34

41
36
32
34
29

37
38
35
38

33
28
33
32
18
16

33

20

38
40
38
32

33
36
32
35
32

28
34
22
27

34
33
31
21
24
22

39

33

32

paivitetty 23.3.2024 klo 17.15

42 42
39 42
39 43
41 35
32 39
33 37
39 44
34 28
32 37
32 38
36 26
32 40
33 34
30 31
28 29
24 20
31 11
11 29
16 12
41 39
17 26
27 34
TurTi

Tammi Aimo
Valtonen Kari
Rekikoski Matias
Kolhi ErkKi

38
42
45
41

38
36
30
41
37

36
36
32
28

35
28
37
27
37
18

34

28

18

199
197
196
183

183
178
177
172
167

171
170
161
160

163
146
145
122
119

84

186

124

140

732
199
183
183
167



125 tikan kilpailu

MM
1. Tammi Aimo
2. Vuori Kauko
3. Into Juhani
4, Valtonen Kari
MA
1. Vaskela Jari
2. Rekikoski Matias
3. Kolhi ErkKki
4, Haikonen Hannu
5. Passila Antti
MB
1. Ketokoski Jukka
2. Kauti Kari
3. Huhti Martti
4, Mékinen Seppo
MC
1. Mantyla Veikko
2. Seppanen Ari
3. Haapanen Arvi
4, Jarvinen Risto
5. Harmaaho Hannu
6. Pohjamies Asko
NA
1. Kalevo Aune
NB
1. Nayska Irja
NuB
1. Myllymaki Kasper
JOUKKUEET
Miehet
1. TurTi
Tammi Aimo
Kolhi Erkki
Rekikoski Matias
Valtonen Kari
3. MU
Passila Antti

Ketokoski Jukka
Mékinen Seppo
Harmaaho Hannu

TurTi
FST
FST
TurTi

HuVe
TurTi
TurTi
FST
MU

MU
FST
TurTi
MU

FST
FST
FST
HuVe
MU
MU

MU

MU

HuVe

725
201
175
175
174

649
188
182
158
121

201
188
187
174

195
175
175
189
188

182
155
180
158

177
142
145
113
121

77

174

130

129

202
197
204
185

182
200
198
173
179

171
179
171
163

161
164
160
137
138
109

170

144

127

200 200
202 206
194 199
192 204
189 187
189 186
189 178
185 187
164 171
195 179
173 184
167 171
158 158
174 161
172 154
145 142
135 121
101 123
90 93
172 192
86 111
141 112
FST
Haikonen Hannu
Vuori Kauko
Into Juhani
Kauti Kari

191
198
187
184

191
182
179
175
174

182
174
168
171

171
168
167
107
122

95

188

142

110

994
991
971
939

944
932
919
909
876

909
865
857
808

844
800
759
613
605
464

896

613

619

719
189
188
187
155



